



**BEST MAID**

# 301846 - Bar Peanut Butter Precut Sheet

A decadent base of creamy peanut butter blended with crisped rice cereal and topped with rich, chocolaty butterscotch frosting, creating a perfect balance of sweet and crispy. Placed in a food grade coated tray and wrapped in shrink film. Precut w/Labels



## \* Benefits

# Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **156**  
Serving size **About 3pcs (47g)**

Amount per serving  
**Calories 210**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 3.5g	<b>18%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 115mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes Added Sugar	<b>%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 12mg	<b>1%</b>
Iron 3mg	<b>17%</b>
Potassium 113mg	<b>2%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, FULLY HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS [COTTONSEED, SOYBEAN, RAPESEED], SALT), FROSTING (SUGAR, HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA POWDER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, WHEY POWDER [MILK], SOY LECITHIN [EMULSIFIER], SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), INVERT SUGAR, CRISP RICE (RICE, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT, FERRIC ORTHOPHOSPHATE, SODIUM ASCORBATE, NIACINAMIDE, ZINC OXIDE, FOLIC ACID, RIBOFLAVIN, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, VITAMIN B12, VITAMIN D3), CORN SYRUP, SUGAR. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, PEANUTS. Manufactured on equipment that also processes products containing peanuts/tree nuts.

## Allergens

### Contains:



### Free From:



## Handling Suggestions

Keep Frozen

## Serving Suggestions

The perfect bite-sized treat great for lunch, snacks and on the go! Serve on platter for parties! Includes label sheets for packaging into clamshells or cups for resale.

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Thaw and Serve

## Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
BEST MAID	BEST MAID COOKIE CO.	Oils and Shortening

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
71430	301846	00086478714304	4	4/64 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
18.5lb	18lb	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.2in	12.9in	6.3in	0.81ft3	8x4	0DAYS	0°F / 32°F



**BEST MAID**

# 301846 - Bar Peanut Butter Precut Sheet

A decadent base of creamy peanut butter blended with crisped rice cereal and topped with rich, chocolaty butterscotch frosting, creating a perfect balance of sweet and crispy. Placed in a food grade coated tray and wrapped in shrink film. Precut w/Labels



## Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	210	Total Fat	9g	Sodium	115mg
Protein	4	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	12mg
Total Carbohydrates...	24g	Saturated Fat	3.5g	Iron	3mg
Sugars	18g	Added Sugars		Potassium	113mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

